
Rg. Nr. Mannschaft Punkte Diff Quote

1 2 ESV THALERHOF Jung I 8 32 : 28 4 381 : 427 0,892

2 4 ESV Eisfr. RETTENBACH 6 31 : 29 2 458 : 374 1,225

3 3 ESV Union HIRSCHEGG 6 31 : 29 2 431 : 416 1,036

4 1 ESV Union SAUSAL 4 26 : 34 -8 388 : 441 0,880
24

Rg. Nr. Mannschaft Punkte Diff Quote

1 3 ESV Union WIES / WIEL II 10 42 : 18 24 514 : 326 1,577

2 2 ESV RASSACH 8 36 : 24 12 442 : 379 1,166

3 4 ESV SPG STERZKELLER 6 25 : 35 -10 333 : 476 0,700

4 1 ESV Forst THALERHOF II 0 17 : 43 -26 357 : 465 0,768
24

Rg. Nr. Mannschaft Punkte Diff Quote

1 2 ESV HOHLBACH 10 36 : 24 12 516 : 331 1,559

2 3 ESV WUNDSCHUH 8 43 : 17 26 479 : 322 1,488

3 1 ESV Eisteufel NESTELBACH 6 31 : 29 2 462 : 371 1,245

4 4 ESV Eisblume WINDORF II 0 10 : 50 -40 221 : 654 0,338
24

Rg. Nr. Mannschaft Punkte Diff Quote

1 4 ESV VOCHERA 10 44 : 16 28 485 : 341 1,422

2 2 ESV THALERHOF Jung II 8 35 : 25 10 416 : 424 0,981

3 1 ESV DÖRFLA 6 27 : 33 -6 456 : 404 1,129

4 3 ESV Falke GÖSTING 0 14 : 46 -32 346 : 534 0,648
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Rg. Nr. Mannschaft Punkte Diff Quote

1 3 ESV MITTERLASSNITZ 10 39 : 21 18 478 : 357 1,339

2 1 SSG Polizei SV GRAZ 5 27 : 33 -6 343 : 500 0,686

3 4 ESV AFLING 5 26 : 34 -8 423 : 438 0,966

4 2 ESV Union KAINBACH 1960 4 28 : 32 -4 454 : 403 1,127
24

Rg. Nr. Mannschaft Punkte Diff Quote

1 1 TSV Union EDELSCHROTT 10 41 : 19 22 468 : 328 1,427

2 4 ESV St. GEORGEN a.d. Stfg. 7 35 : 25 10 428 : 370 1,157

3 3 ESV TIEFENTHAL 4 30 : 30 0 437 : 390 1,121

4 2 ESV TEIGITSCHGRABEN 3 14 : 46 -32 292 : 537 0,544
24

Rg. Nr. Mannschaft Punkte Diff Quote

1 4 DSC DEUTSCHLANDSBERG II 9 39 : 21 18 465 : 354 1,314

2 2 ESV Eismänner HÖRMSDORF 8 36 : 24 12 503 : 319 1,577

3 1 ESV KAINACHTAL Süd 7 34 : 26 8 456 : 370 1,232

4 3 ESV PÖLFING - BRUNN 0 11 : 49 -38 218 : 599 0,364
24

Rg. Nr. Mannschaft Punkte Diff Quote

1 2 EC VOGAU II 10 47 : 13 34 548 : 272 2,015

2 4 ESV OBERPREMSTÄTTEN 8 34 : 26 8 438 : 360 1,217

3 3 ESV ZETTLING 6 30 : 30 0 383 : 446 0,859

4 1 ESV GÖSSENDORF 0 9 : 51 -42 292 : 583 0,501
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Mannschaft Punkte Diff. Quote

1 EC VOGAU II 10 47 : 13 34 548 : 272 2,015

2 ESV VOCHERA 10 44 : 16 28 485 : 341 1,422

3 ESV Union WIES / WIEL II 10 42 : 18 24 514 : 326 1,577

4 TSV Union EDELSCHROTT 10 41 : 19 22 468 : 328 1,427

5 ESV MITTERLASSNITZ 10 39 : 21 18 478 : 357 1,339

6 ESV HOHLBACH 10 36 : 24 12 516 : 331 1,559

7 DSC DEUTSCHLANDSBERG II 9 39 : 21 18 465 : 354 1,314

8 ESV THALERHOF Jung I 8 32 : 28 4 381 : 427 0,892

9 ESV WUNDSCHUH 8 43 : 17 26 479 : 322 1,488

10 ESV Eismänner HÖRMSDORF 8 36 : 24 12 503 : 319 1,577

11 ESV RASSACH 8 36 : 24 12 442 : 379 1,166

12 ESV THALERHOF Jung II 8 35 : 25 10 416 : 424 0,981

13 ESV OBERPREMSTÄTTEN 8 34 : 26 8 438 : 360 1,217

14 ESV St. GEORGEN a.d. Stfg. 7 35 : 25 10 428 : 370 1,157

15 ESV Eisfr. RETTENBACH 6 31 : 29 2 458 : 374 1,225

16 SSG Polizei SV GRAZ 5 27 : 33 -6 343 : 500 0,686

17 ESV KAINACHTAL Süd 7 34 : 26 8 456 : 370 1,232

18 ESV Eisteufel NESTELBACH 6 31 : 29 2 462 : 371 1,245

19 ESV Union HIRSCHEGG 6 31 : 29 2 431 : 416 1,036

20 ESV ZETTLING 6 30 : 30 0 383 : 446 0,859

21 ESV DÖRFLA 6 27 : 33 -6 456 : 404 1,129

22 ESV SPG STERZKELLER 6 25 : 35 -10 333 : 476 0,700

23 ESV AFLING 5 26 : 34 -8 423 : 438 0,966

24 ESV TIEFENTHAL 4 30 : 30 0 437 : 390 1,121

25 ESV Union KAINBACH 1960 4 28 : 32 -4 454 : 403 1,127

26 ESV Union SAUSAL 4 26 : 34 -8 388 : 441 0,880

27 ESV TEIGITSCHGRABEN 3 14 : 46 -32 292 : 537 0,544

28 ESV Forst THALERHOF II 0 17 : 43 -26 357 : 465 0,768

29 ESV Falke GÖSTING 0 14 : 46 -32 346 : 534 0,648

30 ESV PÖLFING - BRUNN 0 11 : 49 -38 218 : 599 0,364

31 ESV Eisblume WINDORF II 0 10 : 50 -40 221 : 654 0,338

32 ESV GÖSSENDORF 0 9 : 51 -42 292 : 583 0,501
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